ER Series SAE J1772
Charging Cable/Inlet
www.amphenol-industrial .com
Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
2
Amphenol Industrial Operations
Amphenol Industrial Operations, headquartered in a 30,000
square foot facility in Endicott, N.Y., provides a full range of

4
AC Charging Cable (mm)
How to Order
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8.
Product Series Connector Type Vehicle Connector Cable Voltage Rating
Cable
Length
Accessories Lock Hole Modification
ER T1 VC 20 15 W 0 (001)
1. Product Series
ER
2. Connector Type
T1 Type 1 (SAE J1772)
8. Modification
(001)-(999)
Customer Specific
Modification
3. Vehicle Connector
VC
VC: Vehicle Connector
(Charging Gun)
4. Cable Voltage Rating
20 20A
32 32A (Level2 250VAC)
40 40A (Level2 250VAC)
50 50A (Level2 250VAC)
80 80A (Level2 250VAC)
5. Cable Length
15 15 Feet
XX XX feet (1FT=0.3048m)
7. Lock Hole
0
Without secondary lock hole
on the latch
1
With secondary lock hole on the latch
(Page 6 view)
6. Accessories
W With Cap
N No Cap
41.0
B
74.0
230.0
145.6
58.0
Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
5
AC Charging Inlet (mm)
How to Order
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.
Product Series Connector Type Vehicle Inlet Cable Voltage Rating Cable Accessories Modification
ER T1 VI 20 02 W (001)
1. Product Series
ER
2. Connector Type
T1 Type 1 (SAE J1772)
3. Vhicle Inlet
VI Vehicle Inlet
4. Cable Voltage Rating
20 20A (Cable Rated Voltage:1000VAC)
40 40A (Cable Rated Voltage:1000VAC)
80 80A (Cable Rated Voltage:1000VAC)
5. Cable
02 2 Feet
XX XX Feet (1FT=0.3048m)
00 No Cable
6. Accessories
W With Cap
N No Cap
7. Modification
(001)-(999)
Customer Specific
Modification
49.0
65.0
65.0
3.5
49.0
4 X  5.5 33.5 28.0
50.05.7
Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
6
Optional Secondary Lock
Optional Accessory Key
P/N ZH-794151-000
Accessories
Notice: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Contact your nearest Amphenol Corporation Sales Office for the latest specifications. All statements, information and data given herein are believed to
be accurate and reliable but are presented without guarantee, warranty, or responsibility of any kind expressed or implied. Statements or suggestions concerning possible use of our products are made without
representation or warranty that any such use is free of patent infringement and are not recommendations to infringe any patent. The user should not assume that all safety measures are indicated or that other
measures may not be required. Specifications are typical and may not apply to all connectors.
IC-23
AMPHENOL CORPORATION
Amphenol Industrial Operations
Phone: 888-364-9011
20 Valley Street
Endicott, NY 13760-3600
Amphenol Technology(Zhuhai) Co., Ltd.
No.63, Xinghan Road, Sanzao Town,
Jinwan, Zhuhai, 519040
China Tel: +86-756-398 9725
Fax: +86-756-398 9768
www. amphenol-industrial.com
Email: tech@amphenol-aio.com
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for EV Charger Accessories category:
Click to view products by  Amphenol manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
1623770  1624143  1627637  1624139  1085800  1085801  1085802  1091431  1165442  1281251  1295723  1295744  1309687  1331528
1407619  1407620  1407626  1407627  1407628  1407629  1407630  1407631  1407642  1407643  1407644  1407656  1407657  1407658
1407669  1407670  1407671  1407672  1531953  1622317  1623496  1624148